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DRAINAGE CALCULATIONS
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CLEANOUT AT LANDSCAPE

CLEANOUT AT SIDEWALK

CLEANOUT IN PAVEMENT

SN: SD016A005NTS

CLEANOUT SECTION DETAIL
SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN:NTS

SILT FENCE DETAIL
SN:NTS

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DETAIL
SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

MISC. SITE DETAILS

L1 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11

F6

A6 - PRIVATE

L6

A

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

DIVISION:

DESIGNED BY:

1

©  COPYRIGHT QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 2011

ANY UNAUTHORIZED USE, REPRODUCTION,

PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR SALE IN

WHOLE OR IN PART, IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.

O
R
I
G

I
N

A
L
 
I
S
S
U

E
 
D

A
T
E
:

PROTOTYPE:

VERSION:

PROJECT NO.: 2088-12

DRAWN BY:

REVIEWED BY:

R
E
V

D
A
T
E

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O

N

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CASE NO. SP2012-028

0
6
/
1
8
/
1
4

0
9
3
5

N
W

C
 
O

F
 
G

O
L
I
A
D

 
A
N

D
 
I
-
3
0

R
O

C
K
W

A
L
L
,
 
T
X
.

P-72 (08/01/12)

001

KSR



SN: PD001C010NTS

PAVING SECTION THROUGH SITE W/ STORE FRONT BOLLARDS (GEN III)

SN: PD002A007NTS

SIDEWALK SECTION ABUTTING CURB & GUTTER
SECTION A-A

PLAN

SN: PD003A006NTS

PAVEMENT REINFORCING DETAIL

 

SN: PD005A004NTS

PAVING JOINT - ISOLATION
SN: PD006A004NTS

PAVING JOINT - CONSTRUCTION

SN: PD004A005NTS

PAVING JOINT - TIED

SN: PD007A005NTS

PAVING JOINT - CONTRACTION

PAVING DETAILS

L1

F1

A1

F11

A11

F6

A6

- PRIVATE

A
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SN: PD017A007NTS

STANDARD RADIUS PROTECTOR SECTION

SN: PD010A004NTS

CURB DETAIL - ROLLOVER / MOUNTABLE

SN: PD016A002NTS

RADIUS PROTECTOR PLAN

SN: PD019A003NTS

TYPICAL JOINT LAYOUT - AT RADIUS AND ANGLES

WITHIN 18"

OF A JOINT

IDEAL LAYOUT

WITHIN

A PANEL

MID JOINT

SN: PD021A003NTS

TYPICAL MANHOLE / FUEL MANWAY JOINT LAYOUTS
SN: PD020C006NTS

GAS ISLAND JOINTING - (GEN III)

SN: PD009A006NTS

CURB DETAIL - BARRIER
SN: PD008A006NTS

THICKENED EDGE SECTION

SN:NTS

NOT USED

PAVING DETAILS

L1 L6 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11

F6

A6 - PRIVATE - PRIVATE
A
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SN: PD036A002NTS SN: PD037A002NTS

45° SIDEWALK JOINT SAWCUT DETAIL
SN: PD038A003NTS

SN: PD024A006NTS

ISLAND SECTION B-B

SN: PD039A001NTS

SN: PD022A005NTS

GEN III SIDEWALK REINFORCING AT BUILDING CORNERS

SN: PD040A005NTS

GEN III QT ACCENT CONCRETE TERMINATION DETAIL

SECTION B-B

PLAN

SECTION A-A

SN:NTS

NOT USED

PAVING DETAILS

L1 L6 L11

F1

A1

F11F6

A6
A
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R

R

R

PAVING LEGEND

SN: PD043A001NTS

CURB DETAIL - DRIVE ENTRANCE

PLAN

CURB & GUTTER

LAYOUT PLAN

SN: PD041A003NTS

QT ACCENT CONCRETE STRIP JOINTING DETAIL
SN: PD042A003NTS

PAVING JOINT - SEALANT TOLERANCE DETAIL

SN: PD046A001NTS

DOWEL - JOINT SEPARATION DETAIL

SN: PD057A001NTS

SIDEWALK SECTION
SN: PD048A001NTS

CURB DETAIL - MONOLITHIC @ TANK BUMP OUT

SN: PD050A001NTS

DELINEATED CROSSWALK JOINTING SECTION DETAIL
SN: PD055A001NTS

PAVING SECTION DETAIL (8" FLEXIBLE BASE)

NTS

LONGITUDINAL BUTT JOINT

PAVING DETAILS

L1

A1

L11

F11

A11

L6

A6

F1 F6 - PRIVATE

A
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PLAN VIEW - INLET ON CONTINUOUS GRADE

DETAIL 'A'

DETAIL 'B'

PLAN VIEW - INLET IN 90° PARKING

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

SN: DD001A007NTS

CATCH BASIN INLET DETAIL (SINGLE)

SN: DD010A002NTS

SD CLEANOUT

SN: DD013A002NTS

2'-6" CURB OPENING

SN: DD024A002NTS

DETENTION STRUCTURE RISER IN PAVEMENT DETAIL

SECTION A-APLAN

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN: TD014A002NTS

EXCAVATION BENCHING DETAIL

DRAINAGE DETAILS

L11

F1

A1

F11

A11A6

- PRIVATE

A
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MIN. TRENCH WIDTH

(SEE TABLE)

CHK'DMM/DD/YYREV. DESCRIPTION BY

4640 TRUEMAN BLVD

HILLIARD, OHIO 43026

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS

ARE ± 1/2 FOOT.

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

R

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. ("ADS") HAS PREPARED THIS DETAIL BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED TO ADS.  THIS DRAWING IS

INTENDED TO DEPICT THE COMPONENTS AS REQUESTED.  ADS HAS NOT PERFORMED ANY ENGINEERING OR DESIGN SERVICES FOR THIS

PROJECT, NOR HAS ADS INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED THE INFORMATION SUPPLIED.  THE INSTALLATION DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE GENERAL

RECOMMENDATIONS AND ARE NOT SPECIFIC FOR THIS PROJECT.  THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL REVIEW THESE DETAILS PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.  IT IS THE DESIGN ENGINEERS RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE

APPLICABLE NATIONAL, STATE, OR LOCAL REQUIREMENTS AND TO ENSURE THAT THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR THIS

PROJECT.

DIA. DET/RET SYSTEM

DRAWING NUMBER:

NTS

STD-101

CKS

10/18/06

1 OF 1

2 ADDED E-80 INFORMATION TJR 08/20/07

4" FOR 12"-24" PIPE

6" FOR 30"-60" PIPE

6"

MIN. COVER TO

RIGID PAVEMENT, H

MIN. COVER TO

FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, H

SPRINGLINE

FINAL

BACKFILL

60"

30"

54"

48"

42"

36"

18"

24"

15"

12"

96"

56"

88"

80"

72"

64"

39"

48"

34"

30"

PIPE DIAM. MIN. TRENCH WIDTH

8"

10"

6"

4"

26"

28"

23"

21"

RECOMMENDED MINIMUM TRENCH WIDTHS

INITIAL

BACKFILL

HAUNCH

BEDDING

SUITABLE

FOUNDATION

© 2007 ADS, INC

HEAVY CONSTRUCTION

(75T AXLE LOAD) *

48"

60"

12"

24"54" - 60"

12" - 48"

PIPE DIAM.

SURFACE LIVE LOADING CONDITION

MINIMUM RECOMMENDED COVER BASED ON

VECHICLE  LOADING CONDITIONS

H-25

* VEHICLES IN EXCESS OF 75T MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL COVER

NOTES:

1.  ALL PIPE SYSTEMS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM D2321, "STANDARD PRACTICE

FOR

UNDERGROUND INSTALLATION OF THERMOPLASTIC PIPE FOR SEWERS AND OTHER GRAVITY FLOW

APPLICATIONS", LATEST ADDITION

2.  MEASURES SHOULD BE TAKEN TO PREVENT MIGRATION OF NATIVE FINES INTO BACKFILL MATERIAL,

WHEN REQUIRED.

3.  FOUNDATION:  WHERE THE TRENCH BOTTOM IS UNSTABLE, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXCAVATE TO A

DEPTH REQUIRED BY THE ENGINEER AND REPLACE WITH SUITABLE MATERIAL AS SPECIFIED BY THE

ENGINEER. AS AN ALTERNATIVE AND AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER, THE TRENCH

BOTTOM MAY BE STABILIZED USING A GEOTEXTILE MATERIAL.

4.  BEDDING:  SUITABLE MATERIAL SHALL BE CLASS I, II OR III. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE

DOCUMENTATION FOR MATERIAL SPECIFICATION TO ENGINEER. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED BY THE

ENGINEER, MINIMUM BEDDING THICKNESS SHALL BE 4" (100mm) FOR 4"-24" (100mm-600mm); 6" (150mm)

FOR 30"-60" (750mm-900mm).

5.  INITIAL BACKFILL:   SUITABLE MATERIAL SHALL BE CLASS I, II OR III IN THE PIPE ZONE EXTENDING NOT

LESS THAN 6" ABOVE CROWN OF PIPE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION FOR

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION TO ENGINEER. MATERIAL SHALL BE INSTALLED AS REQUIRED IN ASTM D2321,

LATEST EDITION.

6. MINIMUM COVER: MINIMUM COVER, H, IN NON-TRAFFIC APPLICATIONS (GRASS OR LANDSCAPE AREAS)

IS 12" FROM THE TOP OF PIPE TO GROUND SURFACE.  ADDITIONAL COVER MAY BE REQUIRED TO

PREVENT FLOATION.  FOR TRAFFIC APPLICATIONS, MINIMUM COVER, H,  IS 12" UP TO 48" DIAMETER PIPE

AND 24" OF COVER FOR 54"-60" DIAMETER PIPE, MEASURED FROM TOP OF PIPE TO BOTTOM OF FLEXIBLE

PAVEMENT OR TO TOP OF RIGID PAVEMENT.

COOPER

E-80**

24"

36"30"-36"

UP TO 24"

PIPE DIAM.

MINIMUM RECOMMENDED COVER BASED

 ON RAILWAY LOADING CONDITIONS

**  COVER IS MEASURED FROM TOP OF PIPE TO BOTTOM

    OF RAILWAY TIE.

*** E-80 COVER REQUIREMENTS, ARE ONLY APPLICABLE

     TO ASTM F 2306 PIPE.

48"42"-60"

CHK'DMM/DD/YYREV. DESCRIPTION BY

4640 TRUEMAN BLVD

HILLIARD, OHIO 43026

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS

ARE ± 1/2 FOOT.

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

R

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. ("ADS") HAS PREPARED THIS DETAIL BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED TO ADS.  THIS DRAWING IS

INTENDED TO DEPICT THE COMPONENTS AS REQUESTED.  ADS HAS NOT PERFORMED ANY ENGINEERING OR DESIGN SERVICES FOR THIS

PROJECT, NOR HAS ADS INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED THE INFORMATION SUPPLIED.  THE INSTALLATION DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE GENERAL

RECOMMENDATIONS AND ARE NOT SPECIFIC FOR THIS PROJECT.  THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL REVIEW THESE DETAILS PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.  IT IS THE DESIGN ENGINEERS RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE

APPLICABLE NATIONAL, STATE, OR LOCAL REQUIREMENTS AND TO ENSURE THAT THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR THIS

PROJECT.

DIA. DET/RET SYSTEM

DRAWING NUMBER:

NTS

STD-702

AWM

07.25.06

OF

3 REVISED 18" SPACING TJR 01/05/09 CKS

© 2007 ADS, INC

NOTES:

1.  ALL REFERENCES TO CLASS I OR II MATERIAL ARE PER ASTM D2321 "STANDARD PRACTICE FOR

UNDERGROUND INSTALLATION OF THERMOPLASTIC PIPE FOR SEWERS AND OTHER GRAVITY FLOW

APPLICATIONS", LATEST EDITION.

2.  ALL RETENTION AND DETENTION SYSTEMS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM

D2321,  LATEST EDITION AND THE MANUFACTURER'S PUBLISHED  INSTALLATION GUIDELINES.

3.  MEASURES SHOULD BE TAKEN TO PREVENT THE MIGRATION OF NATIVE FINES INTO THE

BACKFILL MATERIAL, WHEN REQUIRED. SEE ASTM D2321.

4.  FILTER FABRIC:  A GEOTEXTILE FABRIC MAY BE USED AS SPECIFIED BY THE ENGINEER TO

PREVENT THE MIGRATION OF FINES FROM THE NATIVE SOIL INTO THE SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL.

5.  FOUNDATION:  WHERE THE TRENCH BOTTOM IS UNSTABLE, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXCAVATE

TO A DEPTH REQUIRED BY THE ENGINEER AND REPLACE WITH SUITABLE MATERIAL AS SPECIFIED

BY THE ENGINEER. AS AN ALTERNATIVE AND AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER, THE

TRENCH BOTTOM MAY BE STABILIZED USING A GEOTEXTILE MATERIAL.

6.  BEDDING:  SUITABLE MATERIAL SHALL BE CLASS I OR II. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE

DOCUMENTATION FOR MATERIAL SPECIFICATION TO ENGINEER. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED BY

THE ENGINEER, MINIMUM BEDDING THICKNESS SHALL BE 4" (100mm) FOR 4"-24" (100mm-600mm); 6"

(150mm) FOR 30"-60" (750mm-900mm).

7.  INITIAL BACKFILL:  SUITABLE MATERIAL SHALL BE CLASS I OR II IN THE PIPE ZONE EXTENDING

NOT LESS THAN 6" ABOVE CROWN OF PIPE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION

FOR MATERIAL SPECIFICATION TO ENGINEER. MATERIAL SHALL BE INSTALLED AS REQUIRED IN

ASTM D2321, LATEST EDITION.

8.  MINIMUM COVER:  MINIMUM COVER OVER ALL RETNETION/DETENTION SYSTEMS IN NON-TRAFFIC

APPLICATIONS (GRASS OR LANDSCAPE AREAS) IS 12" FROM TOP OF PIPE TO GROUND SURFACE.

ADDITIONAL COVER MAY BE REQUIRED TO PREVENT FLOATATION. FOR TRAFFIC APPLICATIONS,

MINIMUM COVER IS 12" UP TO 36" DIAMETER PIPE AND 24" OF COVER FOR 42" - 60" DIAMETER PIPE,

MEASURED FROM TOP OF PIPE TO BOTTOM OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT OR TO TOP OF RIGID

PAVEMENT.

H

(GRASS AREA)

S

* BEDDING (CLASS I OR II MATERIAL)

= 4" MIN. FOR 12" - 24" PIPE

= 6" MIN. FOR 30" - 60" PIPE

X

UNDISTURBED

EARTH

H

(FLEX PVMT.)

H

(RIGID PVMT.)

FILTER FABRIC

(WHERE REQUIRED

BY ENGINEER)

* CLASS I OR II MATERIAL

PLACED AND COMPACTED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH

ASTM D2321 IN PIPE ZONE

NOMINAL

DIAMETER

TYPICAL

SPACING "S"

TYPICAL SIDE

WALL "X"

12"

(300 MM)

11"

(279 MM)

8"

(203 MM)

8"

(203 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

15"

(375 MM)

18"

(450 MM)

17"

(434 MM)

9"

(229 MM)

10"

(254 MM)

13"

(330 MM)

24"

(600 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

30"

(750 MM)

22"

(559 MM)

36"

(900 MM)

24"

(610 MM)

42"

(1050 MM)

48"

(1200 MM)

25"

(635 MM)

24"

(610 MM)

60"

(1500 MM)

H

(NON-TRAFFIC)

H

(TRAFFIC)

18"

(457 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

12"

(292 MM)

24"

(610 MM)

24"

(610 MM)

24"

(610 MM)

NOMINAL

O.D.

14.5"

(368 MM)

18"

(457 MM)

21"

(533 MM)

28"

(711 MM)

36"

(914 MM)

42"

1067 MM)

48"

(1219 MM)

54"

(1372 MM)

67"

(1702 MM)

TYPICAL

SPACING "C"

25.4"

(645 MM)

28.9"

(734 MM)

33.9"

(862 MM)

40.7"

(1034 MM)

53.1"

(1347 MM)

63"

(1600 MM)

71.9"

(1826 MM)

78.5"

(1994 MM)

90"

(2286 MM)

SUITABLE

FOUNDATION

C

* CLASS I BACKFILL REQUIRED AROUND 60" DIAMETER FITTINGS.

CHK'DMM/DD/YYREV. DESCRIPTION BY

4640 TRUEMAN BLVD

HILLIARD, OHIO 43026

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS

ARE ± 1/2 FOOT.

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

R

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. ("ADS") HAS PREPARED THIS DETAIL BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED TO ADS.  THIS DRAWING IS

INTENDED TO DEPICT THE COMPONENTS AS REQUESTED.  ADS HAS NOT PERFORMED ANY ENGINEERING OR DESIGN SERVICES FOR THIS

PROJECT, NOR HAS ADS INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED THE INFORMATION SUPPLIED.  THE INSTALLATION DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE GENERAL

RECOMMENDATIONS AND ARE NOT SPECIFIC FOR THIS PROJECT.  THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL REVIEW THESE DETAILS PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.  IT IS THE DESIGN ENGINEERS RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE

APPLICABLE NATIONAL, STATE, OR LOCAL REQUIREMENTS AND TO ENSURE THAT THE DETAILS PROVIDED HEREIN ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR THIS

PROJECT.

DIA. DET/RET SYSTEM

DRAWING NUMBER:

NTS

STD-703

CRM

10/23/06

OF

2 ADDED 60" FITTINGS NOTE TJR 07/25/08 CKS

C LATERAL

L

HEAVY DUTY TRAFFIC

RATED CASTING AND LID

C LATERAL

L

* CLASS I BACKFILL REQUIRED AROUND 60" DIAMETER FITTINGS

* LOAD BEARING CONCRETE COLLAR SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED

   IN TRAFFIC AREAS SUCH THAT THE LIVE LOAD IS TRANSMITTED

   TO THE SURROUNDING SOIL AND NOT DIRECTLY TO THE RISER.

© 2007 ADS, INC.

HEAVY DUTY TRAFFIC RATED

CAST FRAME & GRATE

(BY OTHERS)

* LOAD BEARING CONCRETE COLLAR

AS SPECIFIED BY DESIGN ENGINEER

(WHERE REQUIRED)

UNDISTURBED

EARTH

* CLASS I OR II MATERIAL PER

ASTM D2321, LATEST EDITION,

COMPACTED IN MAX. 8" LOOSE

LIFTS TO 95% MIN. OF MAX. SPD

CORRUGATED HDPE RISER

(SPECIFY DIAMETER)

* BEDDING (CLASS I OR II MATERIAL)

  = 4" MIN. FOR 12" - 24" HDPE PIPE

  = 6" MIN. FOR 30"-60" HDPE PIPE

SECTION A-A

BEDDING (CLASS I OR II MATERIAL)

  = 4" MIN. FOR 12" - 24" HDPE PIPE

  = 6" MIN. FOR 30"-60" HDPE PIPE

SECTION B-B

CLASS I OR II MATERIAL PER

ASTM D2321, LATEST EDITION,

COMPACTED IN MAX. 8" LOOSE

LIFTS TO 95% MIN. OF MAX. SPD

UNDISTURBED

EARTH

* LOAD BEARING CONCRETE COLLAR

AS SPECIFIED BY DESIGN ENGINEER

(WHERE REQUIRED)

SOLID WALL HDPE CLEANOUT

(SPECIFY DIAMETER)

UNDISTURBED

EARTH

RISER

CLEANOUT

* CLASS I OR II MATERIAL PER

ASTM D2321, LATEST EDITION,

COMPACTED IN MAX. 8" LOOSE

LIFTS TO 95% MIN. OF MAX. SPD

REFER TO STD-702

FOR COVER HEIGHT

DETAILS

REFER TO STD-702

FOR COVER HEIGHT

DETAILS

DRAINAGE DETAILS

A
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ADA GENERAL NOTES

A

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

DIVISION:

DESIGNED BY:

1

©  COPYRIGHT QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 2011

ANY UNAUTHORIZED USE, REPRODUCTION,

PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR SALE IN

WHOLE OR IN PART, IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.

O
R
I
G

I
N

A
L
 
I
S
S
U

E
 
D

A
T
E
:

PROTOTYPE:

VERSION:

PROJECT NO.: 2088-12

DRAWN BY:

REVIEWED BY:

R
E
V

D
A
T
E

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O

N

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CASE NO. SP2012-028

0
6
/
1
8
/
1
4

0
9
3
5

N
W

C
 
O

F
 
G

O
L
I
A
D

 
A
N

D
 
I
-
3
0

R
O

C
K
W

A
L
L
,
 
T
X
.

P-72 (08/01/12)

001

KSR



N 35°22'17" W  169.92'

N
 2
9
°
3
5
'5
3
"
 W

 1
1
7
.2
8
'

R

R

R

R

RRR

R

R
R

R

R

R R R R R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R R R R R R R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

BUILDING PAVING PLAN

10 5 0 10 20

N

PAVING GENERAL NOTES

A

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

DIVISION:

DESIGNED BY:

1

©  COPYRIGHT QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 2011

ANY UNAUTHORIZED USE, REPRODUCTION,

PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR SALE IN

WHOLE OR IN PART, IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.

O
R
I
G

I
N

A
L
 
I
S
S
U

E
 
D

A
T
E
:

PROTOTYPE:

VERSION:

PROJECT NO.: 2088-12

DRAWN BY:

REVIEWED BY:

R
E
V

D
A
T
E

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O

N

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CASE NO. SP2012-028

0
6
/
1
8
/
1
4

0
9
3
5

N
W

C
 
O

F
 
G

O
L
I
A
D

 
A
N

D
 
I
-
3
0

R
O

C
K
W

A
L
L
,
 
T
X
.

P-72 (08/01/12)

001

KSR



S
. G

O
L
IA

D
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 (S

.H
. 2

0
5
)

(V
A

R
IA

B
L
E

-W

ID
T

H
 R

.O
.W

.)

I

N

T

E

R

S

T

A

T

E

 

H

I

G

H

W

A

Y

 

3

0

(

V

A

R

I

A

B

L

E

-

W

I

D

T

H

 

R

.

O

.

W

.

)

S

 
2

0

°

0

6

'
1

0

"

 
E

 
8

2

.
7

5

'

S

 

1

2

°

4

8

'

4

4

"

 

W

 

2

1

8

.

7

5

'

N
 
6
0
°
2
3
'
0
7
"
 
E
 
 
 
 
1
0
9
.
0
3
'

S
 3
1
°1
9
'2
2
" E
 1
2
7
.6
1
'

S

 
2

0

°

0

6

'
1

0

"

 
E

 
7

1

.
7

1

'

N 35°22'17" W 98.22'

N

 
4

8

°

2

2

'
1

0

"
 
W

 
6

0

.
0

2

'

N 35°22'17" W  169.92'

N
 2
9
°
3
5
'5
3
"
 W

 1
1
7
.2
8
'

N
 
6
0
°
0
8
'
2
7
"
 
E
 
1
0
6
.
4
3
'

SECURITY PLAN
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N
SECURITY CAMERA TABLE

SECURITY NOTE
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SN: SD023A001NTS

PEX DETAIL - WATER METER & BFP @ STREET

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN: SD015A003NTS

GEN III SIGN PAD DETAIL

CLEANOUT AT LANDSCAPE

CLEANOUT AT SIDEWALK

CLEANOUT IN PAVEMENT

SN: SD016A005NTS

CLEANOUT SECTION DETAIL

SN: SD025A001NTS

GEN III HORIZONTAL SIGN-EXTERNAL LIGHT PAD DETAIL

SECTION A-A

SN: SD020A002NTS

UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK (UST) SLURRY CAP DETAIL

MISC. SITE DETAILS

L1 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11A6
A
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SN: AD002A007NTS

SINGLE STALL ADA PARKING STRIPING DETAIL
SN: AD001A007NTS

DOUBLE STALL ADA PARKING STRIPING DETAIL
SN: AD003C006NTS

ADA SIGN IN BOLLARD

REAR ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION FRONT ELEVATION

PLAN

A
-
A

SECTION A-A

SN: AD004A007NTS

AIR SERVICE INSTALL PLAN (RIGHT HAND INSTALL)

SN: AD014A001NTS

CANE DETECTION FOR PROTRUDING OBJECTS

PLAN SECTION A-A

SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

ADA DETAILS

L1 L6 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11A6
A
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SN: TD007A002NTS SN: TD008A002NTS

ON-SITE WATER LINE TRENCH SECTION (NON PAVED)
SN: TD010A004NTS

SN: TD006A004NTS

BUILDING OR CANOPY DRAINAGE TRENCH SECTION (PAVED)
SN: TD005A004NTS

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN:NTS

NOT USED

TRENCHING DETAILS

L1 L6 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11

F6

A6

L1 L6 L11

F1

A1

F11

A11

F6

A6

PRIVATE

PRIVATEPRIVATEPRIVATE
A
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SN: TD005A004NTS SN: TD013A003NTS

SN: TD016A002NTS

TYPICAL IRRIGATION PIPING TRENCH SECTION (NON PAVED)
SN: TD015A004NTS

TYPICAL IRRIGATION PIPING TRENCH SECTION (PAVED)
SN: TD014A002NTS

EXCAVATION BENCHING DETAIL

SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED
SN:NTS

NOT USED

SN:NTS

NOT USED

TRENCHING DETAILS
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